Pennsylvania Association of Pupil Services Administrators 2023-24 NEW MEMBER APPLICATION FORM

PAPSA is the only statewide organization for persons involved with or interested in the supervision and administration of the various student services. Its areas of interest include counseling, health services, psychology, social work, attendance, special education, gifted education, and student assistance. If you are also interested in membership in the National Association of Pupil Services Administrators, you will be pleased to note that a \$20.00 discount is available when you join both PAPSA and NAPSA through our organization.

Name:	
Title:	
District/Institution:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: Office: Home/Cell (Optional):	
E-mail:	
Check the category that applies:	
PAPSA individual membership for the 2023-24 fiscal year (\$170.00). (\$85.00)	
PAPSA 2023-24 Institutional Membership (\$340.00). <u>BEST VALUE</u> . [Covers up to <u>five</u> (5) member institution's staff for the same cost as two individual memberships.]* (\$170.00)	ers of an
Joint PAPSA/NAPSA membership for the 2023-24 fiscal year (\$330.00) (\$165.00)	
PAPSA Retired member (\$10.00) [Must have been a member of PAPSA for five (5) preceding years]
PAPSA Student Member (\$25.00) [Must be enrolled as a student currently taking classes leading to Supervisor of Pupil Services certification.]	
You may also order any of the following electronic publications currently available through PAPSA:	
PAPSA Manual for Pupil Services Administrators [Ongoing, 1,000+ pages] (\$95.00)	
Legal Issues: A Pupil Services Perspective, 2 nd Edition [2014, 136 pages] (\$80.00)	
Designing a Comprehensive Written Program of Student Services [2019, 88 pages] (\$60.00)	
A Comprehensive Guide to Administering Pupil Services [2012, 108 pages] (\$75.00)	
Please return this form or a copy thereof along with your check for the appropriate amount made payable to "P Executive Director at the following address:	'APSA" to the
Dr. Douglas C. Arnold, Executive Director PO Box 234	
Brodheadsville, PA 18322	
Phone: (570) 656-4286 papsa@ptd.net	

PAPSA's Federal Tax Identification Number is 23-2607251

*NOTE: Those wishing to do both a PAPSA Institutional Membership <u>AND</u> a Joint PAPSA/NAPSA membership should contact the Executive Director at papsa@ptd.net or call (570) 656-4286 for assistance.